All
Contributions

REYES, SEAN D

BRAMBLE, CURT $1,085,128.34
ADAMS, J STUART $721,542.23
WILSON, BRAD R $613,139.38
DAVIS, GENE $853,307.38
VICKERS, EVAN J $464,050.00
GIBSON, FRANCIS D $473,625.10
DUNNIGAN, JIM $1,105,116.70
RAY, PAUL F $234,178.93
STEVENSON, JERRY

W $345,874.49
OKERLUND, RALPH $364,419.48
KNOTWELL, JOHN $388,813.00
HARPER, WAYNE A $332,551.47
LAST, BRAD $374,398.14
IPSON, DON L $301,461.03
DOUGALL, JOHN $219,313.50

Pharma

Tobacco

ﬂ

$3,237,624.56 $152,750.00

$66,000.00
$46,100.00
$31,950.00
$38,300.00
$33,250.00
$18,900.00
$25,716.67
$40,650.00

$17,200.00
$13,100.00
$10,950.00

$9,466.67
$18,500.00
$11,200.00

$9,050.00

E

$21,500.00
$27,850.00
$23,100.00
$13,500.00
$6,350.00
$6,000.00
$11,500.00
$5,100.00

$6,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,500.00
$4,500.00

Energy

Solutions

$62,500.00
$25,600.00
$30,250.00
$22,009.00
$10,350.00
$12,500.00
$15,255.00
$11,850.00

$17,400.00
$16,350.00
$15,450.00

$5,500.00

$5,850.00

Sum of A,B,C

$236,750.00
$119,450.00

$99,450.00
$67,459.00
$55,000.00
$51,750.00
$45,655.00
$42,666.67
$40,650.00

$40,600.00
$36,950.00
$36,900.00
$19,466.67
$18,500.00
$17,050.00

$9,050.00


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1BVQ_FAAGE1FR9heG6veQ9tlevLeQ9GGhLp_Z79HCyQM/edit#gid=1568758793
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Pg7FiVdqt4CqyhDYApDH6ugZSa727CrvF7eWBAlwbk4/edit#gid=1973343518
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1wN6E5bkCkpLR7GCay9TCOJEm5wVnuTnvssHavT2QK5c/edit#gid=349988366
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1zsyHXe0mGr_cLOgyy3oX--vONdG8vRGy58ld_4BVfKY/edit#gid=622561885

SPENDLOVE,
ROBERT

MILLNER, ANN
HEMMERT, DANIEL
W (DAN)

DAW, BRAD

HALL, CRAIG
SAGERS, DOUG
HUTCHINGS, ERIC

HENDERSON,
DEIDRE M

HINKINS, DAVID
MCKELL, MIKE

THATCHER, DANIEL
W

GROVER, KEITH
DAMSCHEN, DAVID

All

Contributions

$236,751.32
$391,295.47

$165,596.37
$220,615.66
$340,165.25
$116,980.03
$286,235.63

$284,044.08
$361,108.20
$241,374 .41

$177,407.57
$273,248.39
$37,226.06

Pharma

Tobacco

ﬂ

$15,350.00
$10,950.00

$9,350.00
$9,400.00

$9,200.00

E

$6,500.00

$8,000.00
$4,000.00

$5,800.00

Energy

Solutions

$6,000.00

$8,090.00

$6,000.00
$9,750.00

$6,550.00

Sum of A,B,C

$15,350.00
$10,950.00

$12,500.00
$9,350.00
$9,400.00
$8,090.00
$9,200.00

$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,750.00

$6,550.00
$5,800.00
$0.00



ELIASON, STEVEN
(STEVE)

FILLMORE, LINCOLN

DUCKWORTH,
SUSAN D

WHEATLEY, MARK
HILLYARD, LYLE W
MAYNE, KAREN
ARENT, PATRICE

ESCAMILLA, LUZ
ROBLES

MOSS, CAROL
SPACKMAN

KING, BRIAN S

CHRISTENSEN,
ALLEN M

IVORY, KEN
IWAMOTO, JANI

All Pharma

Energy

Tobacco

Contributions "A"

$249,692.47
$145,193.68

$137,918.61
$143,391.04
$198,601.69
$953,333.93 $10,800.00
$729,022.88

$477,405.38

$430,654.31
$296,371.80

$240,158.99
$225,190.23
$212,247.03

B nCr
$4,500.00

$4,400.00
$3,500.00

$10,950.00

Solutions

Sum of A,B,C

$0.00
$4,500.00

$4,400.00
$3,500.00



PETERSON, VAL
ANDEREGG, JAKE
WEILER, TODD
WINDER, MIKE
POULSON, MARIE H
STRATTON, KEVEN J
KWAN, KAREN

HANDY, STEPHEN G
(STEVE)

SCHULTZ, MIKE

HARRISON,
SUZANNE

BARLOW, STEWART
E

PERRY, LEE B

CHRISTOFFERSON,
KAY J

WARD, RAYMOND

All

Contributions

$207,919.14
$198,981.94
$190,367.18
$186,652.03
$186,053.54
$175,695.87
$173,000.03

$159,365.41
$154,945.68

$145,276.46

$143,864.25
$140,576.45

$137,877.88
$122,056.45

Pharma

Tobacco

Energy

ﬂ

E

Solutions

Sum of A,B,C



Energy

Cont%ﬂions Phaﬁa TObEO SOIH% Sum of A,B,C
MCCAY, DAN $119,654.16
HAWKES, TIMOTHY
D $115,627.30
QUINN, TIM $106,088.40
NELSON, MERRILL $103,592.53
SANDALL, SCOTT $103,334.21
BRISCOE, JOEL K $100,956.24
SNOW, V LOWRY $98,802.39
RIEBE, KATHLEEN $97,657.92
WATKINS,
CHRISTINE F $96,780.23
ROBERTS, MARC $96,314.71
ROMERO, ANGELA $87,247.08
DAILEY-PROVOST,
JEN $73,841.22
WINTERTON,

RONALD $71,371.00



KITCHEN, DEREK
LLOYD

COLEMAN, KIM

MUSSELMAN,
CALVIN R

CULLIMORE JR, KIRK
BUXTON, GREGG
THURSTON, NORM
MALQOY, CORY
WEIGHT, ELIZABETH
MOSS, JEFFERSON
CHEW, SCOTTH
WALDRIP, STEVE
WILDE, LOGAN
HOLLINS, SANDRA
MILES, KELLY B
POTTER, VAL K
BRAMMER, BRADY

All

Contributions

$69,969.03
$69,766.73

$67,436.00
$66,106.00
$65,331.00
$64,923.17
$64,056.55
$63,724.21
$59,414.91
$59,146.68
$56,308.47
$54,837.85
$54,469.83
$52,699.53
$51,493.71
$49,783.44

Pharma

Tobacco

Energy

ﬂ

E

Solutions

Sum of A,B,C



LISONBEE,
KARIANNE

STODDARD,
ANDREW

BELNAP, LAURA
COLLIER

BARLOW-LEAR,
CAROL

FERRY, JOEL
STENQUIST, JEFF
SNIDER, CASEY

BALLARD, MELISSA
GARFF

ALBRECHT, CARL R
PULSIPHER, SUSAN
CANNON, JANET A
GRAVIET, JENNIFER
ACTON, CHERYL K

All

Contributions

$47,119.62
$45,856.69
$44,450.61

$42,324.87
$41,793.36
$41,788.03
$41,365.20

$41,106.67
$38,878.83
$37,853.80
$34,741.91
$34,327.37
$28,058.70

Pharma

Tobacco

Energy

ﬂ

E

Solutions

Sum of A,B,C



OWENS, DERRIN R
HAWKINS, JON
JUDKINS, MARSHA
JOHNSON, DAN M

SHURTLIFF,
LANWANNA (LOU)

LYMAN, PHIL
ANDERSON, KYLE R
STRONG, MARK A

PITCHER,
STEPHANIE

BROOKS, WALT
SHIPP, REX P

EARL, JENNIE L
DAVIS, CINDY
ROBERTSON, ADAM
ELLIS, ALISA

All

Contributions

$27,589.40
$27,503.69
$25,709.48
$23,768.53

$21,539.27
$19,576.00
$15,926.00
$13,346.77

$12,831.53
$12,692.28
$11,185.30
$9,396.91
$9,192.17
$9,094.31
$8,512.25

Pharma

Tobacco

Energy

ﬂ

E

Solutions

Sum of A,B,C



SEEGMILLER,
TRAVIS

HUNTSMAN, MARK A
HANSEN, LINDA B
CUMMINS, LISA D
BOULTER, MICHELLE
HANSEN, SCOTT L
CUMMINS, BRITTNEY

APPLEBY, MARY
KATE

CHRISTIANSEN
FORSTER, MICHELE
M

COX, SPENCER J

DURRANT,
MATTHEW B

HAGEN, DIANA
HARRIS, RYAN M

All
Contributions

$6,331.71
$5,015.68
$4,533.35
$3,008.07
$1,441.10
$1,100.00

$135.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pharma

Tobacco

Energy

ﬂ

E

Solutions

Sum of A,B,C



HERBERT, GARY R

HIMONAS,
CONSTANDINOS
(DENO)

LEE, THOMAS R

MORTENSEN, DAVID
N

NEILSON, SCOTT B
ORME, GREGORY K
PEARCE, JOHN A
PETERSEN, PAIGE
POHLMAN, JILL M

All
Contributions

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pharma

Tobacco

Energy

ﬂ

E

Solutions

Sum of A,B,C





